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Parking Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Parking Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0210775-
00

R0105846-
00

R0210992-
00

R0105538-
00

R0210609-
00

R0104977-
00

R0105699-
00

R0105542-
00

R0105845-
00

R0O105537-
00

R0O105612-
00

R0O105541-
00

R0210581-
00

R0105848-
00

R0105532-
00

R0105849-
00

R0O105533-
00

R0210995-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Hexagon lobular socket head cap
screws--Property class 10.9
Parking Panel

Prevailing torque type all-metal
hexagon nuts with flange
Connecting Plate

Prevailing torque type hexagon thin
nuts(with non-metallic insert
Hexagon head bolts

Plain Washers - Product Grade A
Sleeve

Height Adjustment Handle Sleeve
Parking Handle

Screw, M6*55

Steel Rope Bracket

Nut, Hex M6

Protective Cover

Steel Wire Pin

Corrugated Pipe

Steel Wire Pin

Cup head square neck bolts
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Ref

Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

Part
Number

R0105536-
00

R0211024-
00

R0105540-
00

R0105535-
00

R0210996-
00

R0105539-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Outer Mounting Plate

Hexagon head bolts

Parking Platen

Height Adjustment Nut

Prevailing torque type hexagon thin

nuts(with non-metallic insert

Parking Platen
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Panel Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Panel Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Part
Number

R0104091-
00

R0104090-
00

R0105526-
00

R0104088-
00

R0104160-
00

R0211130-
00

R0105527-
00

R0211126-
00

R0208084-
00

R0O211132-
00

R0211129-
00

R0211127-
00

R0105605-
00

R0210609-
00

R0210996-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

LED Rocker Switch Assembly

Self-propelled Rocker Switch

Assembly

Rocker Switch Assembly

Power Rocker Switch Assembly

Hexalobular socket pan head tapping

screws

Bracket

Name Plate

Protective Sleeve

Hexalobular socket pan head screws

Trigger

Sleeve

Torsion Spring

Panel Assembly

Prevailing torque type hexagon thin

nuts(with non-metallic insert

Prevailing torque type hexagon thin
nuts(with non-metallic insert
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Power Head Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Power Head Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0211038-
00

R0105546-
00

R0105554-
00

R0105556-
00

R0103984-
00

R0206892-
00

R0210923-
00

R0105545-
00

R0105606-
00

R0105607-
00

R0105608-
00

R0208212-
00

R0105559-
00

RO105551-
00

R0O105553-
00

R0105550-
00

R0105548-
00

R0105544-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Hexalobular socket pan head
tapping screws

Front PCB Fixed Seat

Wire Retaining Plate

Battery Box

Reset Spring

Spring Base

Screw, M4 x 16 mm

Terminal Retaining Plate
Battery Terminal Wire Assembly
Battery Terminal Wire Assembly
Battery Terminal Wire Assembly
Nut, Clip-On M6

Front Lamp Assembly

Front Cover

Right Shell

Battery Box

Flap

Rotating Shaft
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Ref

Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Part
Number

R0211165-
00

R0206893-
00

R0202672-
00

R0202657-
00

R0O105557-
00

R0211035-
00

R0105549-
00

R0211033-
00

R0211136-
00

R0105562-
00

R0105560-
00

R0210584-
00

R0105547-
00

R0105561-
00

R0210795-
00

R0O105614-
00

R0O105555-
00

R0O105552-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Release Button Shaft Retaining
Plate

Release Button

Torsion spring

Battery Pack Release Button
Shaft

Retaining Plate

Spring

Upper Locker

Shaft

Hexalobular socket pan head
tapping screws

PCBA, Self-propelled Control
Fan

Screw, Hex M6*18

PCB Bracket

PCBA, Blade Motor Control
Hexalobular socket pan head
tapping screws

Name Plate

Filter Screen

Left shell
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Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity

Number Number Notes

37 R0201314- Nut, Clip-On M6 1
00

38 R0105558- Dust Sponge 1
00

39 R0O105615- Name Plate 1
00

40 R0O105830- Dust Sponge 4
00

41 R0105829- Dust Sponge 1
00

42 R0O105074- magnet ring 3
00

43 R0105847- Ferrite 1

00
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Push Handle Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Push Handle Assembly

Ref Part

Number Number

1 R0105531-
00

2 R0211122-
00

3 R0105610-
00

4 R0105611-
00

5 R0105523-
00

6 R0211123-
00

7 R0211161-
00

8 R0211121-
00

9 R0211124-
00

10 R0211158-
00

11 R0105524-
00

12 R0210581-

00

Part Description Context
Notes

Upper Push Handle

Hexalobular socket pan head

screws

Insulating Sleeve

Insulating Sleeve

Left Lower Push Handle

Cord Clamp

Push Handle Knob

Hexagon flange bolts--Heavy

series--Product grade B

Sleeve

Cup head square neck bolts

Right Lower Push Handle

Nut, Hex M6
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Height Adjustment Assembly

21

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Height Adjustment Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0212498-
00

R0106122-
00

R0211024-
00

R0211023-
00

R0211200-
00

R0105596-
00

R0105597-
00

R0211202-
00

R0105601-
00

R0105602-
00

R0106121-
00

R0105842-
00

R0105843-
00

R0105585-
00

R0105590-
00

R0211208-
00

R0105589-
00

R0105619-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Rear Wheel Axle Assembly

Rear Wheel Axle Fixed Seat

Hexagon head bolts

Single coil spring lock

washers,normal type

Height Adjustment Handle Sleeve

Height Adjustment Connecting Rod

Height Adjustment Connecting Rod

Height Adjustment Nut

Left Wheel Hub Motor Assembly

Right Wheel Hub Motor Assembly

Limit Plate

Right Caster Bracket

Left Caster Bracket

Front Fork welding

Disc Spring

NUT M10

Dust Cover

Lock Knob Assembly
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Ref

Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Part
Number

R0211207-
00

R0105587-
00

R0105586-
00

R0211372-
00

R0105600-
00

R0105593-
00

R0210992-
00

R0105595-
00

R0105594-
00

R0105598-
00

R0105599-
00

R0211635-
00

R0106120-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Wheel Assembly

Shaft Sleeve

Wheel Axle

Metal Hexagon Nuts With Flange

Swing Arm

Rotation Axis

Prevailing torque type all-metal

hexagon nuts with flange

Left Swing Arm Welding

Swing Arm

Right Swing Arm Welding

Rotation Axis

Tyre

Limit Plate
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Switch Box Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Switch Box Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0105528-
00

R0210922-
00

R0211149-
00

R0211148-
00

R0O211151-
00

R0205959-
00

R0210749-
00

R0105189-
00

R0104030-
00

R0O211150-
00

R0211136-
00

R0211134-
00

R0211145-
00

R0210612-
00

R0211147-
00

R0211142-
00

R0211138-
00

R0211146-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Upper Pull Handle

Hexalobular socket pan head

screws

Torsion Spring

Trigger

Rotation Axis

Height Adjustment Retaining

Sheet

Hexalobular socket pan head
tapping screws

Switch Panel

Lower Pull Handle

Extension Spring
Hexalobular socket pan head

tapping screws

Hexalobular socket pan head
tapping screws

Right Bracket

Screw, Hex ST4.2*12-F
Magnet

Fixed Block

Rubber Plug

Left Bracket
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Ref

Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Part
Number

R0105525-
00

R0211038-
00

R0105530-
00

R0O211153-
00

R0105188-
00

R0211058-
00

R0211106-
00

R0105844-
00

R0105074-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Display Screen

Hexalobular socket pan head

tapping screws

PCBA ( Lawnmower )

Sponge for Retaining Water

Lower Panel

Micro Switch Wire Assembly

Wire Retaining Plate

Power Cord Assembly

magnet ring
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Housing Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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Housing Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0105850-
00

R0O105576-
00

R0105577-
00

R0212497-
00

R0105575-
00

R0210992-
00

R0211185-
00

R0211189-
00

R0210922-
00

R0O211176-
00

R0211186-
00

R0210775-
00

R0211212-
00

R0O211121-
00

R0211023-
00

R0105574-
00

R0105565-
00

R0105566-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Housing Assembly

Blade Motor, Right

Blade Motor, Left

Dash Cowl

Bolt, M8*17

Prevailing torque type all-metal

hexagon nuts with flange

Rear Flap

Rear Flap Retaining Plate

Hexalobular socket pan head screws

Prevailing torque type hexagon thin

nuts(with non-metallic insert

Retaining Block

Hexagon lobular socket head cap

screws--Property class 10.9

Washer

Hexagon flange bolts--Heavy series--

Product grade B
Single coil spring lock
washers,normal type
Connecting Wire
Junction Box

Junction Box Cover
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Ref

Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Part
Number

R0211038-
00

R0210749-
00

R0105627-
00

R0105626-
00

R0211188-
00

R0211190-
00

R0211178-
00

R0211196-
00

R0211181-
00

R0105569-
00

R0211179-
00

R0211192-
00

R0211184-
00

R0211193-
00

R0211195-
00

R0O211175-
00

R0211194-
00

R0105572-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Hexalobular socket pan head tapping
Sscrews

Hexalobular socket pan head tapping
screws

Grass Chopper Assembly

Grass Chopper Assembly

Subplate

Blade Fixed Seat

Hexagon flange bolts--Heavy series--
Product grade B

Blade Fixed Seat

Hexagon flange bolts--Heavy series--
Product grade B

Fixed Bracket

Hexagon flange bolts

Retaining Plate

Rubber Pad

Rear Cover

Steel Wire Hook

Torsion Spring

Rear Cover Shaft

Bumper Upper Handle
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Ref

Number

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Part
Number

R0104193-
00

R0205025-
00

R0211174-
00

R0211214-
00

R0211043-
00

R0105563-
00

R0105564-
00

Part Description

Locating Pin

Rear Plug

Extension Spring

Rubber Plug

Rubber Pad of Height Adjustment
Bracket

Grass Bag Bracket

Grass Bag
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